
11th MEN'S EUROPEAN HANDBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
EHF EURO 2014

Individual Statistics

Report Created  SUN 26 JAN 2014 19:08

As of SUN 26 JAN 2014

GOALSCORERS (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Goals Shots % 7m Shots MP

1 21 CANELLAS Joan ESP 50 64 78 21/23 8
2 9 SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur ISL 44 60 73 15/20 7
3 24 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 39 60 65 8
4 7 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 38 74 51 16/23 6
5 5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 36 64 56 8
5 21 GUIGOU Michaël FRA 36 48 75 17/19 8
7 14 RUTENKA Siarhei BLR 34 62 55 13/18 6
8 13 HORVAT Zlatko CRO 33 45 73 10/12 8
9 13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 32 51 63 8

10 19 ABALO Luc FRA 31 43 72 8
10 3 LIJEWSKI Krzysztof POL 31 54 57 7
10 8 TOMAS Victor ESP 31 45 69 6/9 8
13 6 HALLGRIMSSON Asgeir Örn ISL 29 52 56 7
13 26 STRLEK Manuel CRO 29 40 73 8
15 2 BROUKA Ivan BLR 27 35 77 13/16 6
15 8 KOPLJAR Marko CRO 27 50 54 8
17 7 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 26 49 53 13/18 6
17 7 KOVALEV Dmitry RUS 26 32 81 13/14 6
19 25 EKDAHL DU RIETZ Kim SWE 25 42 60 6
19 5 MAQUEDA Jorge ESP 25 57 44 8
19 14 SZILAGYI Viktor AUT 25 59 42 6
22 13 AGUINAGALDE Julen ESP 24 29 83 4
22 27 CUPIC Ivan CRO 24 42 57 12/18 8
22 35 IGROPULO Konstantin RUS 24 44 55 3/4 6
22 28 PORTE Valentin FRA 24 31 77 5
26 20 BICANIC Damir CRO 23 39 59 8
26 9 JICHA Filip CZE 23 46 50 6/10 3
26 8 NARCISSE Daniel FRA 23 46 50 8
26 35 NILSSON Andreas SWE 23 23 100 6
26 4 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 23 43 53 6
26 20 SORHAINDO Cedric FRA 23 32 72 8
32 8 IVANCSIK Gergö HUN 22 34 65 7/10 6
32 19 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 22 53 42 6
32 9 JOLI Guillaume FRA 22 26 85 19/22 8
32 24 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 22 36 61 9/12 6
32 22 SONDERGAARD SARUP Kasper DEN 22 35 63 8
32 28 WEBER Robert AUT 22 30 73 6/7 6

Next 4 players were tied with 21 goals

LEGEND
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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GOALSCORERS BY AVERAGE (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Goals Shots Avg MP

1 9 JICHA Filip CZE 23 46 7.7 3
2 7 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 38 74 6.3 6
2 9 SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur ISL 44 60 6.3 7
4 21 CANELLAS Joan ESP 50 64 6.3 8
5 13 AGUINAGALDE Julen ESP 24 29 6.0 4
6 14 RUTENKA Siarhei BLR 34 62 5.7 6
7 21 SEVALJEVIC Vasko MNE 16 25 5.3 3
8 24 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 39 60 4.9 8
9 28 PORTE Valentin FRA 24 31 4.8 5

10 13 HORAK Pavel CZE 14 25 4.7 3
10 24 KJELLING Kristian NOR 14 27 4.7 3
10 24 SIMOVIC Marko MNE 14 26 4.7 3
13 2 BROUKA Ivan BLR 27 35 4.5 6
13 5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 36 64 4.5 8
13 21 GUIGOU Michaël FRA 36 48 4.5 8
16 3 LIJEWSKI Krzysztof POL 31 54 4.4 7
17 7 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 26 49 4.3 6
17 7 KOVALEV Dmitry RUS 26 32 4.3 6
19 25 EKDAHL DU RIETZ Kim SWE 25 42 4.2 6
19 10 PUKHOUSKI Barys BLR 17 30 4.3 4
19 14 SZILAGYI Viktor AUT 25 59 4.2 6
22 6 HALLGRIMSSON Asgeir Örn ISL 29 52 4.1 7
22 13 HORVAT Zlatko CRO 33 45 4.1 8
24 35 IGROPULO Konstantin RUS 24 44 4.0 6
24 13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 32 51 4.0 8
26 19 ABALO Luc FRA 31 43 3.9 8
26 8 TOMAS Victor ESP 31 45 3.9 8
28 33 ANCSIN Gabor HUN 19 36 3.8 5
28 35 NILSSON Andreas SWE 23 23 3.8 6
28 4 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 23 43 3.8 6
31 8 IVANCSIK Gergö HUN 22 34 3.7 6
31 19 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 22 53 3.7 6
31 11 MARKOVIC Igor MNE 11 20 3.7 3
31 31 NENADIC Petar SRB 11 17 3.7 3
31 24 PETERSEN Fredrik SWE 22 36 3.7 6
31 10 TVEDTEN Havard NOR 11 20 3.7 3
31 28 WEBER Robert AUT 22 30 3.7 6
38 7 EGGERT MAGNUSSEN Anders DEN 18 22 3.6 5
38 26 STRLEK Manuel CRO 29 40 3.6 8
40 13 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 21 45 3.5 6

LEGEND
Avg Average per Match MP Matches Played
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ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Assists MP

1 24 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 49 8
2 13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 44 8
3 5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 37 8
4 21 CANELLAS Joan ESP 27 8
4 8 NARCISSE Daniel FRA 27 8
4 22 SONDERGAARD SARUP Kasper DEN 27 8
7 13 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 26 6
8 5 LARSEN Mads Mensah DEN 25 8
8 5 MAQUEDA Jorge ESP 25 8

10 9 ENTRERRIOS Raul ESP 22 8
10 7 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 22 6
10 2 MOGENSEN Thomas M. DEN 22 8
10 14 SZILAGYI Viktor AUT 22 6
14 35 IGROPULO Konstantin RUS 20 6
14 19 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 20 6
14 5 ZIURA Vytautas AUT 20 6
17 3 LIJEWSKI Krzysztof POL 19 7
18 3 CHRISTIANSEN Mads DEN 18 8
18 7 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 18 6
18 14 RUTENKA Siarhei BLR 18 6
18 21 SCHLINGER Roland AUT 18 6
22 10 GUDJONSSON Snorri Steinn ISL 17 7
22 8 KOPLJAR Marko CRO 17 8
22 13 SPELLERBERG Bo DEN 17 8
25 18 SHYLOVICH Siarhei BLR 16 6
26 4 BABICHEV Maxim BLR 15 6
26 17 NIKULENKAU Dimitry BLR 15 6
26 28 PORTE Valentin FRA 15 5
29 2 JASZKA Bartlomiej POL 14 7
29 20 JURKIEWICZ Mariusz POL 14 7
31 6 HALLGRIMSSON Asgeir Örn ISL 13 7
31 9 VORI Igor CRO 13 8
33 11 ATMAN Pavel RUS 12 6
33 15 JURECKI Michal POL 12 7
33 66 LEKAI Mate HUN 12 6
33 89 ZHITNIKOV Dmitry RUS 12 6
37 25 EKDAHL DU RIETZ Kim SWE 11 6
37 4 HERMANN Maximilian AUT 11 6
37 8 KARLSSON Lukas SWE 11 6
37 5 STOILOV Stojanche MKD 11 6

LEGEND
MP Matches Played
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GOALS AND ASSISTS (top 40)

Rank No Name Team Goals +
Assists

Goals Assists MP

1 24 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 88 39 49 8
2 21 CANELLAS Joan ESP 77 50 27 8
3 13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 76 32 44 8
4 5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 73 36 37 8
5 7 LAZAROV Kiril MKD 60 38 22 6
6 14 RUTENKA Siarhei BLR 52 34 18 6
7 3 LIJEWSKI Krzysztof POL 50 31 19 7
7 5 MAQUEDA Jorge ESP 50 25 25 8
7 8 NARCISSE Daniel FRA 50 23 27 8

10 9 SIGURDSSON Gudjon Valur ISL 49 44 5 7
10 22 SONDERGAARD SARUP Kasper DEN 49 22 27 8
12 13 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 47 21 26 6
12 14 SZILAGYI Viktor AUT 47 25 22 6
14 7 CSASZAR Gabor HUN 44 26 18 6
14 35 IGROPULO Konstantin RUS 44 24 20 6
14 8 KOPLJAR Marko CRO 44 27 17 8
17 2 MOGENSEN Thomas M. DEN 43 21 22 8
18 21 GUIGOU Michaël FRA 42 36 6 8
18 6 HALLGRIMSSON Asgeir Örn ISL 42 29 13 7
18 19 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 42 22 20 6
18 5 LARSEN Mads Mensah DEN 42 17 25 8
22 19 ABALO Luc FRA 40 31 9 8
23 9 ENTRERRIOS Raul ESP 39 17 22 8
23 28 PORTE Valentin FRA 39 24 15 5
25 21 SCHLINGER Roland AUT 38 20 18 6
26 25 EKDAHL DU RIETZ Kim SWE 36 25 11 6
26 10 GUDJONSSON Snorri Steinn ISL 36 19 17 7
26 18 SHYLOVICH Siarhei BLR 36 20 16 6
29 3 CHRISTIANSEN Mads DEN 34 16 18 8
29 13 HORVAT Zlatko CRO 34 33 1 8
29 20 JURKIEWICZ Mariusz POL 34 20 14 7
29 8 TOMAS Victor ESP 34 31 3 8
33 4 PALMARSSON Aron ISL 33 23 10 6
34 13 AGUINAGALDE Julen ESP 32 24 8 4
34 9 JICHA Filip CZE 32 23 9 3
36 20 BICANIC Damir CRO 31 23 8 8
36 27 CUPIC Ivan CRO 31 24 7 8
36 66 LEKAI Mate HUN 31 19 12 6
36 26 STRLEK Manuel CRO 31 29 2 8

LEGEND
MP Matches Played
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BEST DEFENDER (top 20)

Rank No Name Team Block Steals Total MP

1 30 GUARDIOLA Gedeon ESP 13 8 21 8
2 24 MORROS DE ARGILA Viran ESP 13 6 19 8
3 18 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 13 4 17 6
4 19 TOFT HANSEN Rene DEN 9 6 15 8
5 5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 5 9 14 8
6 10 GOJUN Jakov CRO 10 3 13 8
7 4 THOMSEN Klaus DEN 11 1 12 8
8 7 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 8 2 10 6
8 3 LIJEWSKI Krzysztof POL 2 8 10 7
8 5 PYSHKIN Alexander RUS 7 3 10 6
8 20 SORHAINDO Cedric FRA 6 4 10 8

12 18 GRABARCZYK Piotr POL 8 1 9 7
12 20 JURKIEWICZ Mariusz POL 2 7 9 7
12 13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 6 3 9 8
12 21 MOLLGAARD JENSEN Henrik DEN 9 9 8
16 13 HORAK Pavel CZE 7 1 8 3
16 66 LEKAI Mate HUN 8 8 6

Next 6 players were tied with a total of 7

BEST DEFENDER BY AVERAGE (top 20)

Rank No Name Team Block Steals Total Avg MP

1 18 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 13 4 17 2.8 6
2 13 HORAK Pavel CZE 7 1 8 2.7 3
3 30 GUARDIOLA Gedeon ESP 13 8 21 2.6 8
4 24 MORROS DE ARGILA Viran ESP 13 6 19 2.4 8
5 13 ILIC Momir SRB 6 1 7 2.3 3
6 19 TOFT HANSEN Rene DEN 9 6 15 1.9 8
7 5 DUVNJAK Domagoj CRO 5 9 14 1.8 8
8 7 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 8 2 10 1.7 6
8 5 PYSHKIN Alexander RUS 7 3 10 1.7 6

10 10 GOJUN Jakov CRO 10 3 13 1.6 8
11 4 THOMSEN Klaus DEN 11 1 12 1.5 8
12 3 LIJEWSKI Krzysztof POL 2 8 10 1.4 7
12 28 PORTE Valentin FRA 1 6 7 1.4 5
14 18 GRABARCZYK Piotr POL 8 1 9 1.3 7
14 20 JURKIEWICZ Mariusz POL 2 7 9 1.3 7
14 66 LEKAI Mate HUN 8 8 1.3 6
17 3 ILYES Ferenc HUN 5 2 7 1.2 6
17 20 SORHAINDO Cedric FRA 6 4 10 1.3 8
19 13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 6 3 9 1.1 8
19 21 MOLLGAARD JENSEN Henrik DEN 9 9 1.1 8

Next 275 players were tied with a total of

LEGEND
Avg Average per Match MP Matches Played
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PUNISHMENTS (top 40)

No Name Team
Points

Avg Total
RC 2Min YC MP

18 KARLSSON Tobias SWE 4.3 26 2 6 4 6
5 SCHUCH Timuzsin HUN 3.7 22 1 6 5 6

17 JAKOBSSON Sverre ISL 3.1 22 1 6 5 7
22 KARABATIC Luka FRA 3.0 24 1 7 5 8

9 LUND Borge NOR 3.0 9 0 3 3 3
3 ILYES Ferenc HUN 2.8 17 1 4 4 6

15 MRAZ Alois CZE 2.7 8 0 3 2 3
25 ZELENOVIC Nemanja SRB 2.7 8 0 3 2 3

5 ZIURA Vytautas AUT 2.7 16 0 7 2 6
18 SHYLOVICH Siarhei BLR 2.5 15 0 6 3 6
19 TOFT HANSEN Rene DEN 2.4 19 0 7 5 8
13 HORAK Pavel CZE 2.3 7 0 2 3 3

7 JERNEMYR Magnus SWE 2.3 14 0 6 2 6
9 MANOJLOVIC Nikola SRB 2.3 7 0 3 1 3
4 BABICHEV Maxim BLR 2.2 13 0 6 1 6

28 MUSA Zeljko CRO 2.3 18 0 7 4 8
18 GRABARCZYK Piotr POL 2.1 15 0 5 5 7
33 ANCSIN Gabor HUN 2.0 10 0 4 2 5
10 GOJUN Jakov CRO 2.0 16 0 5 6 8
19 JAKOBSSON Johan SWE 2.0 12 0 4 4 6

8 MYRHOL Bjarte NOR 2.0 6 0 2 2 3
21 SCHLINGER Roland AUT 2.0 12 0 5 2 6
24 SIMOVIC Marko MNE 2.0 6 0 2 2 3
18 STOJKOVIC Rastko SRB 2.0 6 0 3 0 3
11 TOSKIC Alem SRB 2.0 6 0 2 2 3

5 MAQUEDA Jorge ESP 1.9 15 0 5 5 8
23 KOLAR Markus AUT 1.8 11 0 5 1 6

8 KOPLJAR Marko CRO 1.8 14 0 6 2 8
13 MIRKULOVSKI Filip MKD 1.8 11 0 3 5 6

5 PYSHKIN Alexander RUS 1.8 11 0 5 1 6
89 HANSEN Espen Lie NOR 1.7 5 0 2 1 3

7 KUBES Daniel CZE 1.7 5 0 2 1 3
11 MARKOVIC Igor MNE 1.7 5 0 2 1 3
22 PERISIC Ivan MNE 1.7 5 0 2 1 3
17 PRODANOVIC Rajko SRB 1.7 5 0 2 1 3

5 STOILOV Stojanche MKD 1.7 10 0 3 4 6
13 KARABATIC Nikola FRA 1.6 13 0 4 5 8
11 ATMAN Pavel RUS 1.5 9 0 4 1 6
25 ZUBAI Szabolcs HUN 1.5 9 0 2 5 6

Next 2 players were tied with average points of 1.4

NOTES
Total Points = (RC) x 5 + (2Min) x 2 + (YC) x 1 

LEGEND
2Min 2 Minute Suspensions Avg Average per Match MP Matches Played RC Red Cards YC Yellow Cards
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